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ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY SPRING EXHIBITION
23rd October to 7th November 2021
CATALOGUE

Page, Shirley
Country Pub

Girl Talk

Sunday Cricket
At the Easel
Country Ramble
Bookworm 1
Bookworm 2
Baloons Aloft
Rooster

Three Cameleer Comrades
Sunflowers
Misty Morn

Hot Summer Day
Geoff

Oriental Thai
Take Five

Anderson, Betty
The Elephant Family
Banana Ducks, Dubai

Au, Eliza
Klungking Cloth Market Bali
Port Adelaide Lighthouse

Braham, Chris
The Striped Shirt
The Gold Earring

Burrow, Donald
Mt. Lofty from afar

Davis, Christine
Garden Rose
Koala

Fine China

Dawson, Simon
Dysart Farmhouse
Lillies

Rocks Sydney House
Near Sienna
Willochra Farmhouse
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Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Pen and watercolour
Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil

Oil
Watercolour
Oil

Oil
Oil

Watercolour
Pen and Wash

Oil
Oil

Oil

Oil
Oil
Oil

Pen, pastel & watercolour
Watercolour

Pen

Watercolour

Pen, pastel & watercolour
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$180.00
$180.00
$400.00
$180.00
$150.00
$250.00
$180.00
$250.00
$180.00
$800.00
$180.00
$160.00
$300.00
NFS
NFS
NFS

$2,000.00

$600.00

$190.00
$190.00

$130.00
$120.00

$400.00

$250.00
$590.00
$290.00

$385.00
$265.00
$95.00
$125.00
$135.00



16
17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40
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Eastwood, Earleen
Black and White Geisha
Shopping Geisha #2
Ludovicio lady #3

Hawkins, Maritta
Mountain Retreat

Gaekwad, Allan
Straw Hat

Gardiner, Jo
Adelaide

Gartner Bail, Elizabeth
Nature's Imprint
Hindmarsh River at Victor

Head, Winston
Sunset over surf

Simpson Desert Sunrise, Purnie Bore

Evening Colours, Canning Stock Route

Strahan Bay Sunset, Tasmania

Jacobs, Marilyn
Blue Eyes
Billabong
Magpie

Andre'

Kerr, Lyn

Daisies in a bowl

Still life - wine and glass
Waiting for the fish to bite

Lynch, Marg

Van Gogh's Night Café in Adelaide
Burano, Venice

Up the track at Mylor

McGuire, Barbara
Moroccan Pots
Feeding the soul
Reflections

Milne, Judith
Ladybird
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Mixed media
Mixed media
Acrylic

Watercolour

Photograph

Oil

Watercolour
Watercolour on canvas

Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Soft pastel

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour and pen
Watercolour and pen
Watercolour

Oil
Watercolour on canvas
Watercolour

Pencil lead
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$700.00
$375.00
$375.00

$200.00

$350.00

$500.00

$350.00
$650.00

$550.00
$475.00
$475.00
$500.00

$320.00
$450.00
$550.00
$480.00

$350.00
$450.00
$250.00

$395.00
$200.00
$200.00

$650.00
$250.00
$350.00

$350.00
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Nydegger, Natasha
Green Frillseeker
The Pond

Light green muse
Old hat

Out of the box

Palmer, John
The Riders
Parrot

Parker, Glenda

Brachina Gorge, Flinders Ranges
Clouds and Yachts

Tractors at Farm Beach

Flinders Gums

Parton, Richard
Summer Morning 9am

Prendergast, Eileen
Mother's Love
Lorrain Lee
Lucadendron

Pears

Runaway Bride

Saint, Pamela
Poppies

Sexton, Tony
SA Railways 748

Swales-Smith, Donald
Mountain lake

Port Adelaide

Lake Scene

Spring

Steer, Cathi
Steve

Taylor, Helen
Alleyway, Sarlat
Poppies

Balcal, Portugal
Shadows, Milan
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Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic

Oil
Oil

Acrylic
Pastel
Watercolour
Watercolour

Pencil

Qil
Qil
Watercolour
Qil

Copper print intaglio

Watercolour

Pen and watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Ink and pastel

Watercolour

Watercolour on Yupo

Watercolour
Watercolour

$280.00
$270.00
$275.00
$280.00
$280.00

$300.00
$400.00

$380.00
$480.00
$330.00
$210.00

$135.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00

$350.00

$145.00

$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$50.00

$850.00

$495.00
$425.00
$395.00
$395.00
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Valente, Jenny
Strelitzia
Bella Rosa

Vidler, Vicky
Best of Friends
Beached in Haiti

Wagner, Ann
Spotted Emu Flowers
Sea Views, Port Willunga

Wilkinson, Wilna
Nature's Treasure

Williamson, Annemarie
Cactus 1 White

Cactus 2 Pink

Cactus 3 Red

Wright, Stephanie
Fault Lines
Still Green

Wynne, Tony

Tennyson Beach

Near Arkaroola

Eucalypts, Wilpena

Razor Back, Bunyeroo Gorge
Cazneaux Tree, Wilpena

Zarei, Fatima

Roses

Rose and butterflies
Daisies

Sunset

Lighthouse
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Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil on Cracklepaste

Oil on Canvas

Oil

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

$280.00
$180.00

$360.00
$300.00

$650.00
$890.00

$480.00

$460.00
$260.00
$260.00

$900.00
$390.00

$260.00
$300.00
$260.00
$240.00
$180.00

$200.00
$160.00
$150.00
$280.00
$180.00
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