## ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY SPRING EXHIBITION 23rd October to 7th November 2021 CATALOGUE

		CATALOGOL	
	Page, Shirley		
FM1	Country Pub	Oil	\$180.00
FM2	Girl Talk	Oil	\$180.00
FM3	Sunday Cricket	Oil	\$400.00
FM4	At the Easel	Oil	\$180.00
FM5	Country Ramble	Oil	\$150.00
FM6	Bookworm 1	Pen and watercolour	\$250.00
FM7	Bookworm 2	Oil	\$180.00
FM8	Baloons Aloft	Oil	\$250.00
FM9	Rooster	Oil	\$180.00
FM10	Three Cameleer Comrades	Oil	\$800.00
FM11	Sunflowers	Oil	\$180.00
FM12	Misty Morn	Oil	\$160.00
FM13	Hot Summer Day	Oil	\$300.00
FM14	Geoff	Oil	NFS
FM15	Oriental Thai	Watercolour	NFS
FM16	Take Five	Oil	NFS
	Anderson, Betty		
1	The Elephant Family	Oil	\$2,000.00
2	Banana Ducks, Dubai	Oil	\$600.00
	Au, Eliza		
3	Klungking Cloth Market Bali	Watercolour	\$190.00
4	Port Adelaide Lighthouse	Pen and Wash	\$190.00
	Braham, Chris		
5	The Striped Shirt	Oil	\$130.00
6	The Gold Earring	Oil	\$120.00
7	Burrow, Donald		
	Mt. Lofty from afar	Oil	\$400.00
	Davis, Christine		
8	Garden Rose	Oil	\$250.00
9	Koala	Oil	\$590.00
10	Fine China	Oil	\$290.00
	Dawson, Simon		
11	Dysart Farmhouse	Pen, pastel & watercolour	\$385.00
12	Lillies	Watercolour	\$265.00
13	Rocks Sydney House	Pen	\$95.00
14	Near Sienna	Watercolour	\$125.00
15	Willochra Farmhouse	Pen, pastel & watercolour	\$135.00

	Eastwood, Earleen		
16	Black and White Geisha	Mixed media	\$700.00
17	Shopping Geisha #2	Mixed media	\$375.00
18	Ludovicio lady #3	Acrylic	\$375.00
	·	•	
	Hawkins, Maritta		
19	Mountain Retreat	Watercolour	\$200.00
20	Gaekwad, Allan	Phylogene	¢250.00
20	Straw Hat	Photograph	\$350.00
	Gardiner, Jo		
21	Adelaide	Oil	\$500.00
	raciarac	G.I.	φ300.00
	Gartner Bail, Elizabeth		
22	Nature's Imprint	Watercolour	\$350.00
23	Hindmarsh River at Victor	Watercolour on canvas	\$650.00
	Head, Winston		
24	Sunset over surf	Soft pastel	\$550.00
25	Simpson Desert Sunrise, Purnie Bore	Soft pastel	\$475.00
26	Evening Colours, Canning Stock Route	Soft pastel	\$475.00
27	Strahan Bay Sunset, Tasmania	Soft pastel	\$500.00
	Jacobs, Marilyn		
28	Blue Eyes	Watercolour	\$320.00
29	Billabong	Watercolour	\$450.00
30	Magpie	Watercolour	\$550.00
31	Andre'	Watercolour	\$480.00
			,
	Kerr, Lyn		
32	Daisies in a bowl	Watercolour	\$350.00
33	Still life - wine and glass	Watercolour	\$450.00
34	Waiting for the fish to bite	Watercolour	\$250.00
	Lough Many		
25	Lynch, Marg	Mataralaur and nan	¢20E 00
35 36	Van Gogh's Night Café in Adelaide	Watercolour and pen	\$395.00
36	Burano, Venice	Watercolour and pen Watercolour	\$200.00
37	Up the track at Mylor	watercolour	\$200.00
	McGuire, Barbara		
38	Moroccan Pots	Oil	\$650.00
39	Feeding the soul	Watercolour on canvas	\$250.00
40	Reflections	Watercolour	\$350.00
	Milne, Judith		
41	Ladybird	Pencil lead	\$350.00

	Nydegger, Natasha		
42	Green Frillseeker	Ceramic	\$280.00
43	The Pond	Ceramic	\$270.00
44	Light green muse	Ceramic	\$275.00
45	Old hat	Ceramic	\$280.00
46	Out of the box	Ceramic	\$280.00
	Palmer, John		
47	The Riders	Oil	\$300.00
48	Parrot	Oil	\$400.00
	Barbar Clauda		
40	Parker, Glenda	Acralia	¢280.00
49 50	Brachina Gorge, Flinders Ranges Clouds and Yachts	Acrylic Pastel	\$380.00 \$480.00
50			•
51	Tractors at Farm Beach	Watercolour Watercolour	\$330.00
52	Flinders Gums	watercolour	\$210.00
	Parton, Richard		
53	Summer Morning 9am	Pencil	\$135.00
	Ü		·
	Prendergast, Eileen		
54	Mother's Love	Oil	\$250.00
55	Lorrain Lee	Oil	\$250.00
56	Lucadendron	Watercolour	\$250.00
57	Pears	Oil	\$250.00
58	Runaway Bride	Copper print intaglio	\$200.00
	Saint, Pamela		
59	Poppies	Watercolour	\$350.00
	Sexton, Tony		
60	SA Railways 748	Pen and watercolour	\$145.00
00	SA Railways 740	reli aliu watercoloui	\$145.00
	Swales-Smith, Donald		
61	Mountain lake	Acrylic	\$350.00
62	Port Adelaide	Acrylic	\$250.00
63	Lake Scene	Acrylic	\$150.00
64	Spring	Acrylic	\$50.00
		,	·
	Steer, Cathi		
65	Steve	Ink and pastel	\$850.00
	Taylor, Helen		
66	Alleyway, Sarlat	Watercolour	\$495.00
67	Poppies	Watercolour on Yupo	\$425.00
68	Balcal, Portugal	Watercolour	\$395.00
69	Shadows, Milan	Watercolour	\$395.00

	Valente, Jenny		
70	Strelitzia	Watercolour	\$280.00
71	Bella Rosa	Watercolour	\$180.00
	Vidler, Vicky		
72	Best of Friends	Oil	\$360.00
73	Beached in Haiti	Oil	\$300.00
	Warney Ann		
71	Wagner, Ann	Acadia	¢650.00
74 75	Spotted Emu Flowers	Acrylic	\$650.00
75	Sea Views, Port Willunga	Acrylic	\$890.00
	Wilkinson, Wilna		
76	Nature's Treasure		\$480.00
			·
	Williamson, Annemarie		
77	Cactus 1 White	Watercolour	\$460.00
78	Cactus 2 Pink	Watercolour	\$260.00
79	Cactus 3 Red	Watercolour	\$260.00
	Maisha Chanhania		
00	Wright, Stephanie	Oil an Cradilanasta	¢000.00
80	Fault Lines	Oil on Cracklepaste	\$900.00
81	Still Green	Oil on Canvas	\$390.00
	Wynne, Tony		
82	Tennyson Beach	Oil	\$260.00
83	Near Arkaroola	Watercolour	\$300.00
84	Eucalypts, Wilpena	Watercolour	\$260.00
85	Razor Back, Bunyeroo Gorge	Watercolour	\$240.00
86	Cazneaux Tree, Wilpena	Watercolour	\$180.00
	Zarei, Fatima		
87	Roses	Watercolour	\$200.00
88	Rose and butterflies	Watercolour	\$160.00
89	Daisies	Watercolour	\$150.00
90	Sunset	Watercolour	\$280.00
91	Lighthouse	Watercolour	\$180.00